
IQ Darling Downs Regional Championships 9.5.15
Showman Results

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing IQ Points

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY Toowoomba Preperatory School 61.25 85 94 240.25 Champion 30

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School 65 82 93 240 Reserve 29

5336 Madison Thomas FORESTWAY NEW DAWNING St. Johns Catholic School 58.96 82 95 235.96 3 28

6329 Brooke Boland CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY St. Johns Catholic School 60.41 87 72 219.41 4 27

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK St. Marys Primary Catholic School 55.42 79 83 217.42 5 26

5943 Anna Hegerty LITTLE PRINCE CHARLIE St. Marys Primary Catholic School 56.66 68 88 212.66 6 25

6178 Jack Perkins CORVAN PARK LATTE Scots PGC 47.7 70 89 206.7 7 24

5182 Georgette Emmerton LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION Mundubbera State School 60.2 58 84 202.2 HC

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider JumpLed Total Placing IQ Points

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 63.75 67 88 98 316.75 Champion 30

 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School 57.5 62 85 95 299.5 Reserve 29

6199 Holly Hurst MISTIE ARIZONA St. Thomas Mores Primary School 56.66 60 87 91 294.66 3 28

6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN Toowoomba Preperatory School 62.7 60 83 88 293.7 4 27

5781 Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET St Francis De Sales 61.04 63 79 88 291.04 5 26

6294 Alysha Grangos WATTLES FLOWER GIRL St. Thomas Mores Primary School 59.79 47 82 92 280.79 6 25

5702 Baringa Blowes GLENORMISTON AULIFFE St. Johns Catholic School 58.95 55 78 88 279.95 7 24

6056 James King GIDGEE Scots PGC 56.04 60 71 90 277.04 8 23

5773 Felicity Sellick COCO Scots PGC SCR

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing IQ Points

5565 Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College 63 86 97 246 Champion 30

5584 Tory Robertson CARTIER MFI Fairholme College 53.2 92 98 243.2 Reserve 29

4358 Abbey Willmington EUSTON PREVIEW The Glennie School 68.2 85 88 241.2 3 28

6921 Laura Howe MR DARCY Fairholme College 60.2 82 91 233.2 4 27

5897 Holly Wilkie QT The Glennie School 56.8 74 92 222.8 5 26

5449 Emily Lawrence ZEM ZEM ZAWINUL The Glennie School 60.2 72 89 221.2 6 25

6336 Imogen Taylor EUSTON RICCARDO The Glennie School 53.2 75 93 221.2 7 24

5192 Bridget Hegerty RATHOWEN RUSSELL The Scots PGC College SCR

6304 Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONMER The Glennie School SCR

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider JumpLed Total Placing IQ Points

6322 Rebecca Laird CAMPVIEW ECLIPSE Oakey State High School 68.75 87 63 96 314.75 Champion 30

5215 Phoebe Riordan NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Fairholme College 66.04 85 59 92 302.04 Reserve 29

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School 59.16 86 60 91 296.16 3 28

6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School 63.33 85 50 95 293.33 4 27
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IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider JumpLed Total Placing IQ Points

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 64.6 87 64 95 310.6 Champion 30

4052 Lauren Laird ISURAVA GEMINI Oakey SHS 61.6 81 69 97 308.6 Reserve 29

5159 Dominique Holtkamp QUAN Dalby State high School 64.6 81 68 90 303.6 3 28

4541 Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS OLSCC 60.6 87 59 95 301.6 4 27

6000 Ashley Cavanagh TP TRUE SPIRIT Downlands 65.8 90 55 88 298.8 5 26

6075 Kimberly Humphreys JESTER The Scots PGC College 61.6 85 60 91 297.6 6 25

5966 Georgia Rohde LEROY The Scots PGC College 59.2 80 52 92 283.2 7 24

6073 Lauren Morton FREYJA The Scots PGC College 57.2 75 60 90 282.2 8 23

5962 William Kropp WHEN STARS COLLIDE Dalby State high School 58.8 82 54 84 278.8 9 22

6282 Rebecca Roellgen JUMP N JOY The Glennie School 45.4 71 56 96 268.4 10 21

5970 Clare Hensley QUIRINDI CRUISER Fairholme College 56.4 66 57 89 268.4 11 20

6072 Pamela Reilly CAYMAN The Scots PGC College 55.6 67 57 77 256.6 12 19

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College ELIM ELIM

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider JumpLed Total Placing IQ Points

5093 Annika Werny CONAC Dalby State High school 65.8 91 73 90 319.8 Champion 30

4577 Elise Crawford NOT GUILTY OLSCC 59.4 93 63 95 310.4 Reserve 29

5556 Adrienne Geary ESB IRISH MEDAL Scots PGC 64.6 80 66 92 302.6 3 28

4226 Kate Jackwitz HC SKYSONG Westmac 57.6 90 58 95 300.6 HC HC

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 64.8 76 73 86 299.8 4 27

6081 Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS The Glennie School 57.6 90 59 89 295.6 5 26

5793 Lauren Bougoure BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Fairholme College 56.8 77 73 88 294.8 6 25

5587 Jasmine Alexanderson BRADYVALE ILLUSION Scots PGC 58 76 68 91 293 7 24

5698 Nikki Crowther APPRECIATION Scots PGC 61.6 75 58 94 288.6 8 23

6290 Emma Massey CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School 58.2 77 57 95 287.2 9 22

5968 Cidney Klein AIR EXPRESS Scots PGC 59.4 79 59 89 286.4 10 21

6201 Tara Wilkinson ALL ENERGY Toowoomba Preperatory School 56.4 74 66 89 285.4 11 20

6068 Sarah Gwynne SECRET SCORE OLSCC 59.2 79 58 89 285.2 12 19

5599 Brittany Rodda TENTERFIELD SADDLER The Glennie School 53 76 57 89 275 13 18

6063 Amelia Doering SPRING CREEK RAPHAEL Fairholme College 57.6 75 51 88 271.6 14 17

4716 Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES Toowoomba Grammar School SCR SCR

Darling Downs 9.5.15

Showman Primary teams DD Pts

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 1st

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

4E+07 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29 88

5336 Madison Thomas FORESTWAY NEW DAWNING St. Johns Catholic School - Roma 28 2nd

6329 Brooke Boland CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY St. Johns Catholic School - Roma 27

5702 Baringa Blowes GLENORMISTON AULIFFE St. Johns Catholic School - Roma 24 79

Darling Downs 9.5.15

Showman Sec Teams DD Pts  

5565 Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30 1st

5215 Phoebe Riordan NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29

5584 Tory Robertson CARTIER MFI Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29 88

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College - Toowoomba 27

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 2nd

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28

4358 Abbey Willmington EUSTON PREVIEW The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28 86

6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27

5093 Annika Werny COGNAC Dalby State High school 30 3rd

5159 Dominique Holtkamp QUAN Dalby State high School - Dalby 28

5962 William Kropp WHEN STARS COLLIDE Dalby State high School - Dalby 22 80

5556 Adrienne Geary ESB IRISH MEDAL The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28 4th

6075 Kimberly Humphreys JESTER The Scots PGC College - Warwick 25

5587 Jasmine Alexanderson BRADYVALE ILLUSION The Scots PGC College 24 77

5966 Georgia Rohde LEROY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 24
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